—
TECH N I C A L DATA S H EE T
Data & signal protection
ESP SL Series
Combined Category D, C, B tested (to IEC/BS EN 61643) Surge
Protection Device (SPD) suitable for twisted pair signalling
applications which require either a lower in-line resistance, an
increased current and/or higher bandwidth. Also suitable for

106.5 mm
2 S 1 2S E1
ABB order codes
Part ABB order code Part ABB order code Part ABB order code Part ABB order code
ESP SL06 7TCA085400R0058 ESP SL15/M 7TCA085400R0198 ESP SL50(UL) 7TCA085400R0513  ESP SL180L 7TCA085400R0419
ESP SL06/I 7TCA085400R0265 ESP SL15L/M 7TCA085400R0249 ESP SL50/I(UL) 7TCA085400R0514  ESP SL180 7TCA085400R0420
ESP SL06L 7TCA085400R0060 ESP SL15/M(UL) 7TCA085400R0583 ESP SL50L(UL) 7TCA085400R0515  ESP SL180L/I 7TCA085400R0421
ESP SL06L/I 7TCA085400R0280 ESP SL15L/M(UL) 7TCA085400R0584 ESP SL50L/I(UL) 7TCA085400R0516  ESP SL180/I 7TCA085400R0422
ESP SL06(UL) 7TCA085400R0501  ESP SL30 7TCA085400R0067 ESP SL50/M 7TCA085400R0254 ESP SL180(UL) 7TCA085400R0521
ESP SL06/I(UL) 7TCA085400R0502  ESP SL30/I 7TCA085400R0068 ESP SL50L/M 7TCA085400R0256 ESP SL180/I(UL) 7TCA085400R0522
ESP SL06L(UL) 7TCA085400R0503  ESP SL30L 7TCA085400R0069 ESP SL50/M(UL) 7TCA085400R0589 ESP SL180L(UL) 7TCA085400R0523
ESP SL06L/I(UL) 7TCA085400R0504  ESP SL30L/I 7TCA085400R0234 ESP SL50L/M(UL) 7TCA085400R0590 ESP SL180L/I(UL) 7TCA085400R0524
ESP SL06/M 7TCA085400R0243 ESP SL30(UL) 7TCA085400R0509  ESP SL110 7TCA085400R0061 ESP SL180/M 7TCA085400R0428
ESP SL06L/M 7TCA085400R0240 ESP SL30/I(UL) 7TCA085400R0510  ESP SL110/I 7TCA085400R0279 ESP SL180L/M 7TCA085400R0427
ESP SL06/M(UL) 7TCA085400R0581 ESP SL30L(UL) 7TCA085400R0511  ESP SL110L 7TCA085400R0062 ESP SL180/M(UL) 7TCA085400R0593
ESP SL06L/M(UL) 7TCA085400R0582 ESP SL30L/I(UL) 7TCA085400R0512  ESP SL110L/I 7TCA085400R0284 ESP SL180L/M(UL) 7TCA085400R0594
ESP SL15 7TCA085460R0058 ESP SL30/M 7TCA085400R0197 ESP SL110(UL) 7TCA085400R0517  ESP SL/B 7TCA085400R0194
ESP SL15/I 7TCA085400R0264 ESP SL30L/M 7TCA085400R0199 ESP SL110/I(UL) 7TCA085400R0518  ESP SL/I/B 7TCA085400R0261
ESP SL15L 7TCA085460R0058 ESP SL30/M(UL) 7TCA085400R0587 ESP SL110L(UL) 7TCA085400R0519  ESP SLTN 7TCA085400R0195
ESP SL15L/I 7TCA085400R0064 ESP SL30L/M(UL) 7TCA085400R0588 ESP SL110L/I(UL) 7TCA085400R0520  ESP SLTNL 7TCA085400R0226
ESP SL15(UL) 7TCA085400R0505  ESP SL50 7TCA085400R0074 ESP SL110/M 7TCA085400R0245 WBX SLQ 7TCA085410R0037
ESP SL15/I(UL) 7TCA085400R0506  ESP SL50/I 7TCA085400R0075 ESP SL110L/M 7TCA085400R0248 WBX SLQ/G 7TCA085410R0036
ESP SL15L(UL) 7TCA085400R0507  ESP SL50L 7TCA085400R0076 ESP SL110/M(UL) 7TCA085400R0591
ESP SL15L/I(UL) 7TCA085400R0508  ESP SL50L/I 7TCA085400R0201 ESP SL110L/M(UL) 7TCA085400R0592
7 mm
104.6 mm
106.5 mm
2 S 1 1 S 2 E